SURFACE / SUSPENDED
Unit 22  West Moor Park  Network Centre  Yorkshire Way  Doncaster  South Yorkshire  DN3 3GW
Phone: 01302 762160  Fax: 01302 368771  E-mail: commercial@plighting.co.uk
LSP PENDANT is a cost effective decorative solution
that can be either surface mounted or suspended
via a 1.5m adjustable 3 wire suspension kit.
Available in four body sizes sizes, 300mm, 450mm,
600mm and 900mm dia. LSP is constructed from
a steel housing and opal pmma high transmission
diffuser. Finished white as standard with custom
RAL finishes to special order.
Options
• RAL colours available to special order
• Four body sizes
• DALI control
• Micro prismatic low glare diffuser
• Microwave presence detection
• Integral 3hr emergency / DALI Self-Test
• 3000K
Features
• Opal PMMA high transmission diffuser
• Surface or suspended
• 50,000hr L80B20
• CRI80+
Product Code Description Weight
 LSP30/22 300mm dia. 22W 2425 lumen 4000K 2.5kg
 LSP45/31 450mm dia. 31W 3599 lumen 4000K 4.2kg
 LSP45/45 450mm dia. 45W 4891 lumen 4000K 4.2kg
 LSP60/45 600mm dia. 45W 5518 lumen 4000K 7.5kg
 LSP45/64 600mm dia. 64W 7586 lumen 4000K 7.5kg
 LSP90/73 900mm dia. 73W 9330 lumen 4000K 13.5kg
 LSP90/94 900mm dia. 94W 11904 lumen 4000K 13.5kg
 LSP/SK 1.5mtr 3 wire suspension kit
 / E3 Integral 3hr emergency
 / E3DST Integral 3hr emergency DALI Self-Test
 / DD DALI control
 / MWS Microwave presence detection
LSP PENDANT